
Varsity Baseball 2025

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Mon. Feb. 3 Burnet (Scrim) Burnet 6

Fri. Feb. 7 Fredericksburg (Scrim) Fred 6

Tues

Fri. Feb. 14 Wall Llano 5pm

Thur-Sat Feb. 20-22 Fredericksburg Tournament Fredericksburg TBA

Tues. Feb. 25 Burnet LLano 7:00 PM

Thur-Sat Feb 27 Mar 1-2Llano Tournament Llano TBA

Tues. Mar. 4 Marble Falls Home 7:00

Thur-Sat Mar 6-8 Burnet Tournament Burnet TBA

Tuesday Mar. 18 Hyde Park (DH) Hyde Park noon/2

Thursday Mar. 20 Fredericksburg Fredericksburg 11am

Friday Mar. 21 Copperas Cove Copperas Cove 7pm

MON. Mar. 24 Blanco Llano 7

Friday Mar. 28 Blanco Blanco 7

MON. Mar. 31 Florence Llano 7

Fri. Apr. 4 Florence Florence 7

Mon. Apr. 7 Ingram Ingram 7

Friday Apr. 11 Ingram Llano 7

Sat. Apr. 12 Marble Falls Marble Falls noon

Mon. Apr.14 Brady Llano 7

Thur. Apr. 17 Brady Brady 7

Tues. Apr. 22 Comfort Comfort 7

Friday Apr. 25 Comfort Llano 7


